
Language Support Module for Second Language Students Timetable 
Date Lecturer Room Trinity Week 

Wednesday 13 September 2023 Dr Audrey McNamara 4035 Week 3 
Wednesday 20 September 2023 Dr Audrey McNamara 4035 Week 4 
Wednesday 27 September 2023 Dr Audrey McNamara 4035 Week 5 
Wednesday 4 October 2023 Dr Audrey McNamara 4035 Week 6 
Wednesday 11 October 2023 Dr Audrey McNamara TBC Week 7 
Wednesday 18 October 2023 Dr Audrey McNamara 4035 Week 8 

Reading Week Reading Week Reading Week Reading Week 
Wednesday 1 November 2023 Dr Audrey McNamara 4035 Week 10 
Wednesday 8 November 2023 Dr Audrey McNamara TBC Week 11 
Wednesday 15 November 2023 Dr Audrey McNamara 4035 Week 12 
Wednesday 22 November 2023 Dr Audrey McNamara 4035 Week 13 
Wednesday 29 November 2023 Dr Audrey McNamara 4035 Week 14 

 


